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1A7-GT
1B5-25S
1C4
1C6
1C7-G
1D4
1D5-GP
1D8-GT
1H4-G
1H5-GT
1H6-G
1J6-G
1K4
1K5-G
1K6
1K7-G
1L5-G
1M5-G
IN5-GT
1P5.GT
1Q5-GT
2A5
5V4-G
5Y3-G
6A7
6A8-G
6B6-G
6B7

Super-Control R.F. Pentode
Pentagrid Converter
Duo-Diode, Triode
Super-Control R.F. Pentode
Pentagrid Converter
Pentagrid Converter
Power Amplifier Pentode
Super-Control R.F. Pentode
Diode, Triode, Power Pentode
General Purpose Triode
Diode, High-Mu Triode
Duo-Diode, Triode

Class “B”” Twin Triode
R.F. Amplifier Pentode
R.F. Amplifier Pentode
Duo-Diode, Pentode
Duo-Diode, Pentode

Power Amplifier Pentode
Super-Control R.F. Pentode
R.F. Amplifier Pentode
Super-Conirol R.F. Pentode
Beam Power Amplifier
Power Amplifier Pentode
Full Wave Rectifier (Ind.Hid.) _
Full Wave Rectifier
Pentagrid Converter
Pertug.id Converter

rAhl)'ilo-Diode, High-Mu Triode ..

Duo-Diode, Pentode

15/6
19/6
17/-
15/6
16/6
16/6
15/6
15/6
27/-
14/6
18/6
17/-
15/6
15/6
15/6
16/6
16/6
15/6
15/6
19/-
19/6
19/6
14/-
16/6
11/3
16/-
16/-
15/-
16/6

6B7S
6B3-G
6C6
6D6
6F6-G
6G8-G
6J7-G
6J8-G
6K7-GT
6K8-G
6U7-G
6V6-G
19
24A
30
32
34
35
42
‘a5
47
57
58
75
77

Duo-Diode Super-Control Pentode
Duo-Diode, Pentode

R.F. Amplifier Pentode
Super-Control R.F. Pentode ..
Power Amplifier Pentode
Duo-Diode Super-Control Pentode
R.F. Amplifier Pentode
Triode-Heptode Converter
Super-Control R.F. Pentode .
Triode-Hexode Converter
Super-Control R.F. Pentode .

“Beam” Power Amplifier

Class “B”’ Twin Triode

Screen Grid Detector-Amplifier
General Purpose Triode
Sereen Grid Detector-Amplifier
Super-Control R.F. Pentode
Super-Control R.F. Tetrode
Power Amplifier Pentode
Power Amplifier Triode
Power Amplifier Pentode

R.F. Amplifier Pentode
Super-Control R.F. Pentode ..
Duo-Diode, High-Mu Triode .
R.F. Amplifier Pentode
Super-Control R.F. Pentode .
Full Wave Rectifier

Full Wave Rectifier (Ind. Hid.) ...
Duo-Diode, Low-Mu Triode

16/6
16/6
15/-
15/-
14/6
16/6
15/—-
18/~
17/6
16/6
15/—-
15/6
15/6
15/6
14/6
15/6
15/6
15/6
14/6
13/6
17/6
14/6
14/6
15/~
15/6
15/6
11/3
91/
15/6
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